“Wine is like sex in that few men will admit not knowing all about it.”

Hugh Johnson

Brut’s wine menu reflects who we are: a raw, heart-forward space

built on curiosity and connection. We champion like-minded independent winemakers,

where possible organic and biodynamic, whose wines express terroir, personality, and purpose.

Our wines are chosen to live in harmony with that spirit: unpretentious, dynamic and deeply human.

Founder and resident wine enthusiast, Camille Glass

We also have a sister venue and retail store which you can visit online
crushedwines.com

or at the wine bar & retail store across the road on 6-8 Second Street in Sai Ying Pun

Check out our latest wines by the glass on the boards



GROWER CHAMPAGNE

NV  Michel Arnould & Fils "La Grande Cuvée" Grand Cru

NV  Lamiable "Souffle d'Etoiles" Grand Cru, Extra Brut

NV  Paul Bara, Brut Réserve, Grand Cru

NV  Paul Bara, Rosé de Bouzy, Grand Cru

SPARKLING WINE
2019 Domaine Des Marnes Blanches "Zeus" Pet Nat

NV  Mitchell "Peppertree”

2019 Granmonte Crémant Méthode Traditionnelle Extra Brut

2021 Genevieve "Méthode Cap Classique" Blanc De Blanc

2022 L'Antica Quercia "Ancestrale" Brut Nature

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING

NV  Noughty Sparkling White

NV  Noughty Sparkling Rosé

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Grenache

Shiraz

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay

Glera

Chardonnay

Tempranillo

Verzenay,
Champagne

Bouzy, Champagne

Bouzy, Champagne

Bouzy, Champagne

Jura, France

Clare Valley, South
Australia

Khao Yai, Thailand

Overberg, South
Aftica

Prosecco, Italy

La Mancha, Spain

La Mancha, Spain

1200

1050

1100

940

640

910

900

680

720

480

480



MAGNUM

NV Paul Bara, Brut Réserve, Grand Cru

2021  Piercarlo Carcereri "Bianco"

2022  Fabien Jouves "Amphore"

2023  BlankBottle "My Koffer"

SKIN CONTACT
2020  Anne-Laure Laengel "Dans Le Bain"

2019  Herzog Winery "Hans"

2021  Movia "Sivi"

2020  Frederic Cossard "Zizifredo"

2017  De Martino "Viejas Tinajas"
2021  Orgo

2020  Bressan Venezia Giulia

VIN JAUNE / YELLOW WINE

NV Between Five Bells "Yellow" (500ml)

ROSE

2024  Le Fraghe "Rodon"

2022  Domaine de la Mordoree "La Reine Des Bois"

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay

Garganega,
Trebbiano, Malvasia

Malbec

Cinsaut

Sylvaner

Pinot Gris

Pinot Grigio

Grenache Blanc,
Muscat d'Alexandrie

Muscat
Kisi

Verezia

Savagnin,

Chardonnay

Corvina, Rodinella

Syrah, Grenache,
Cinsault

Bouzy, Champagne

Veneto, Italy

Cahors, France

Breede River, Wetern

Alsace, France

Marlborough,
New Zealand

Brda, Slovenia

Jura, France

Itata Valley, Chile
Kakheti, Georgia

Fruiuli Isonzo, Italy

Geelong,
Australia

Bardolino, Veneto,
Italia

Tavel, Rhone Valley,
France

2200

1360

1490

1200

800

880

740

1120

740

800

1260

900

540

740



WHITE
Light, Fresh...

2023
2023

2023

2019

2021

Peter Lauer, Fass No.16

Bodegas Frontonio "Microcosmico"
Domaine Paul Prieur

Carrick Bannockburmn

Piercarlo Carcereri "Bianco"

Textured, Aromatic...

2022

2020
2019
2022

2020

De Martino "Viejas Tinajas"
Tohu "Whenua Matua"
Les Vins Pirouettes "Plasma de Raphael"

Limited Addition (Barrel Fermented)

Koyberpunk

Some Gravitas...

2020

2022

2022

2019

2020

2021

Minimus Love

2018

2017

2016

Peter Zemmer "Giatl"

Thorne & Daughters "Tin Soldier"

Buehler Vineyards

Domaine Serene "Evenstad Reserve"

Matsu "La Jefa"

Clos des Vignes du Maynes Macon Cruzille
" Aragonite"

Riesling

Macabeo
Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

Garganega,
Trebbiano, Malvasia

Muscat
Albarifio
Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay,
Semillon

Pinot Grigio Riserva

Sémillon

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Malvasia

Chardonnay

Saar, Mosel, German

Valdejalon, Spain
Sancerre, France

Central Otago, New
Zealand

Veneto, Italy

Itata Valley, Chile
Nelson, New Zealand

Alsace, France

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

Youngcheon-si,
South Korea

Alto Adige, Italy

Swartland,
South Africa

Russian River Valley,

California, USA

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

Castilla y Ledn, Spain

Cruzille, Burgundy,
France

530
480

780

530

680

680

760
840
790

980

800
920

680

1950

1030

1780

Chad Stock is a highly regarded Oregon winemaker who founded Minimus Wines in 2011 as his

personal "experimental playground". Chad and his genius moved into the Limited Addition project in 2019

(also featured on this list), but forever left his mark on the Minimus winery.
"Chad is hands down the most inspirational winemaker I have ever followed. Him and his wife are

amazing at everything they do. They rock my world." Cami x

Minimus

Minimus No.25 "Botrytis"

Minimus No.24 "Mother"

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

960

2100

1800



RED
Playful, Juicy...
2023  BlankBottle "My Koffer"

2022  Abbatucci "Faustine" Vieilles Vignes

2020  Koyberpunk

2023  Poggio delle Grazie Bardolino

2023  Domaine Jean Foillard "Cote du Py"

2021  Schubert "Block B"

Leaning In...

2021 Sokol Blosser

2021  Thorne & Daughters "Wanderer's Heart"

2022  Weingut Zahel

2022  Gloriville &M 5$5K "Narrow Path"

2023  Ministry of Clouds

2017  Oltretorrente "Barbera Superiore”

Bold & Beautiful...

2020  Fratelli Borgogno Barolo

2022  L'Ecole, No.41

2019  Cusumano "Sagana"

2020  Cline "Ancient Vines"

2023  Bodega Noemia "A Lisa"

2018 De Martino "Alto De Piedras"

Cinsaut

Sciacerllo, Nielluccio

Cabernet Sauvignon

Corvina, Rondinella

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Syrah, Grenache,
Mourvedre

Blaufrankish

Cabernet Sauvignon

Mencia

Barbera

Nebbiolo

Bordeaux Blend,
Rhone Blend

Nero d'Avola

Zinfandel

Malbec

Carmeneére

Breede River,
Wetern Cape,

Corsica, France

Youngcheon-si,
South Korea

Veneto, Italy

Morgon,
Beaujolais, France
2022 Vintage

Wairarapa Valley,
Martinborough,
New Zealand

Willamette Valley,
Oregon, USA

Western Cape,
South Africa

Wien, Austria
Hebei 7]k, China

McLaren Vale,
Australia

Colli Tortonesi,
Piedmont, Italy

Piedmont, Italy

Columbia Valley,
Washington, USA

Sicily, Italy

Central Valley,
California, USA

Patagonia,

Maipo Valley, Chile

600

740

980

530

990

1080

1270

980

760

1120

920

820

680

1000

560

720

600

900

850



